2012

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WOMEN’S WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
CZECH REPUBLIC

Zlin - Prerov

PSG ARENA

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey U18 Women's World Championship

Playing Statistics

(\[¢]
2
3
5
7

10

11
12
13
14
15

16
18
19
20
21

23
24
25
26
28

29
30

Name

RICHARDSON Morgan
CLARK Emily
BRYKALIUK Ashleigh
STACEY Laura
CROSSLEY Alexis

WOODS Taylor
CAPIZZANO Kristyn
AMBROSE Erin
KRAUSE Jordan
DUFAULT Meghan

LEFORT Sarah
KRZYZANIAK Halli
SOWCHUK Erika
MERCER Cayley
ROESLER Cydney

FRAZER Abbey
CONNERY Nicole
KOHLER Rebecca
MacAULAY Shannon
DUBOIS Catherine

CHULI Elaine

MASCHMEYER Emerance

Goalkeeping Statistics

No
29

30 MASCHMEYER Emerance

Name
CHULI Elaine

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 7 JAN 2012
Including Game #22

CAN - Canada

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

[6)]
o
=

OO TMTTMTMTMOUO UTTTOT MOOTT T T TOo
g oo gootool o o1tagolaor 0ol gl
OO0 hOWNO APAPOW PONPEPW NMNMONDN
OO0 PWNPO PWFREPPM POWRPW WWEDN

K

K
GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%
5 5 2 120:00 40.00
5 5 3 180:00 60.00

GA
0
1

[

OO0 UWUOoOO ONNE N O NOO ONF A&

2 +11 0 0 0 6 0.00
2 +6 0 0 0 15 13.33
0 +3 0 0 0 10 0.00
4 +9 0 1 0 29 1379
4 +8 1 0 0 27 741
0 +7 1 0 1 18 16.67
2 +4 0 0 0 7 14.29
0 +9 0 0 0 19 1053
0 +4 0 0 0 5 0.00
4 +10 0 0 0 19 526
4 +7 0 3 0 18 16.67
8 +7 0 0 0 12 0.00
0 +6 0 0 0 6 16.67
0 +8 1 1 0 18 2222
4 +10 0 2 1 22 1818
2 +4 0 0 0 4 0.00
6 +8 1 1 0 10 20.00
4 +5 0 1 0 22 1364
0 +3 0 0 0 17 0.00
6 +4 1 0 0 12 3333
0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0.00
SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
24 24 100.00 0.00 220
63 64 98.44 0.33 230

LEGEND

A
F
GAA

Assists
Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GP Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

PIM  Penalties in minutes

PTS Points

SO Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG
w Number of games won

AT/S Average time per shift
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
M/G  Minutes per game
Pos  Position on team
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG Shots on goal

TM  Total minutes played
+/- Plus/minus net

D Defence
GA Goals against
GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GPT Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals

SHG Shorthanded goals

SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played

IHW2790CAN_83 5.0

Report Created  SAT 7 JAN 2012 21:13 GMT+1

Page 1/1




