





PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 7 JAN 2012 Including Game #22

CAN - Canada

Playing Statistics

_	. •	-		_		-			-		-		
No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG :	SHG S	og	SG%
2	RICHARDSON Morgan	D	5	0	1	1	2	+11	0	0	0	6	0.00
3	CLARK Emily	F	5	2	2	4	2	+6	0	0	0	15	13.33
5	BRYKALIUK Ashleigh	F	5	0	1	1	0	+3	0	0	0	10	0.00
7	STACEY Laura	F	5	4	3	7	4	+9	0	1	0	29	13.79
10	CROSSLEY Alexis	D	5	2	3	5	4	+8	1	0	0	27	7.41
11	WOODS Taylor	F	5	3	3	6	0	+7	1	0	1	18	16.67
12	CAPIZZANO Kristyn	F	5	1	1	2	2	+4	0	0	0	7	14.29
13	AMBROSE Erin	D	5	2	3	5	0	+9	0	0	0	19	10.53
14	KRAUSE Jordan	D	5	0	0	0	0	+4	0	0	0	5	0.00
15	DUFAULT Meghan	F	5	1	4	5	4	+10	0	0	0	19	5.26
16	LEFORT Sarah	F	5	3	4	7	4	+7	0	3	0	18	16.67
18	KRZYZANIAK Halli	D	5	0	1	1	8	+7	0	0	0	12	0.00
19	SOWCHUK Erika	F	5	1	1	2	0	+6	0	0	0	6	16.67
20	MERCER Cayley	F	5	4	3	7	0	+8	1	1	0	18	22.22
21	ROESLER Cydney	D	5	4	1	5	4	+10	0	2	1	22	18.18
23	FRAZER Abbey	D	5	0	0	0	2	+4	0	0	0	4	0.00
24	CONNERY Nicole	F	5	2	4	6	6	+8	1	1	0	10	20.00
25	KOHLER Rebecca	F	5	3	2	5	4	+5	0	1	0	22	13.64
26	MacAULAY Shannon	F	5	0	3	3	0	+3	0	0	0	17	0.00
28	DUBOIS Catherine	F	5	4	1	5	6	+4	1	0	0	12	33.33
29	CHULI Elaine	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
30	MASCHMEYER Emerance	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
01	Incoming Chatlatian												

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name	GPT GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
29 CHULI Elaine	5 5	5 2	120:00	40.00	0	24	24	100.00	0.00	2 2 0
30 MASCHMEYER Emerance	5 5	5 3	180:00	60.00	1	63	64	98.44	0.33	2 3 0

LEGEND									
Α	Assists	AT/S	Average time per shift	D	Defence				
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against				
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed				
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team				
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played				
MIP%	MIP as percentage	M/G	Minutes per game	No	Jersey number				
PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals				
PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals				
so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal	SVS	Saves				
SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	TM	Total minutes played	TSh	Total shifts played				
w	Number of games won	+/-	Plus/minus net						